lllinois Walleye Trail-Spring Valley Walleye Club

Team Tournament Results
5/04/2025 Heidecke Lake

Division: IWT 2025

10

11

12

13
14
15
16

17

18

18

18

18

Team

JORDAN KIMBROUGH-TOBY
DIETRICH

ADAM SANDOR-STEVE
SANDOR-*GRADY SANDOR

MARTY ZEMANEK-ERIC
MAGGIO-*TIM SCHWINGLE

TIM SCHOMER-RANDY
CARROLL-*WILLIAM LOFTUS

NATHAN COUGHLIN-TONY
ELY

DUSTIN SHELDON->
MATTHEW LOCKE

TOM THOMAS-WILL
BRAMEL-*PHIL TRAEGER

JAMES GALAT-RONEN
GALAT-*STEVE BELL

JOHN DALZOT-JENNA
HERRICK-*MOLLY DALZOT

KEN DAGE-DAVE
KLESZYK-*ZACK ZYLINSKI

JOSH SIMMONS-ERIC
REIHMANN-*BRIAN MUMBY

MIKE WUJEK-DANE
PETERSON

MIKE HALKO-PAT SAYLER
SCOTT ANZULAS-BOB JONES
TIM MILLER-ROSTYK CHOP

MATHEW CLEMMONS-SETH
SPANGLER

SCOTT WIENSKI-BOB
KRAUSE

RYAN FELDOTT-BRANDON
SAMOLITIS-*JORDAN CRANE

AUSTIN GRIGGS-BOB
PARK-*LUCAS TILLER

JOHN HOGUE-SHAWN
HARRIS

ALAN RUHLAND-MAYSON
RUHLAND

Boat#

21

15

12

17

19

18

14

13

16

20

11

Teams Fished: 21
Total Fish Weighed: 37
Total Fish Released: 37 (100%)
Total Fish Weight: 87.72

Team#
29

25

13

26

48

32

50

49

22

40

47

51

10
34

46

20

23

43

Fish
3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

3/3

2/2

2/2

171

171
171
171
171

171

Wgt Pnity Bns
11.00

10.38
9.87
8.73
7.81
5.71
5.48
5.44
4.26
3.71
3.62
2.68

2.13
2.08
1.81
1.55

1.46
.00
.00
.00

.00

Hours Fished: 8.00

Average Weight/Fish 2.37
Average #Fish/Team: 1.76
Average Weight/Tear 3.99

B/F
4.64

4.48

4.95

3.38

2.52

2.68

2.13
2.08
1.81
1.55

1.46

Total
11.00

10.38

9.87

8.73

7.81

5.71

5.48

5.44

4.26

3.71

3.62

2.68

2.13
2.08
1.81
1.55

1.46

.00

.00

.00

.00

Federation#:

YTDB

Pts
200.00

198.00

196.00

194.00

192.00

190.00

188.00

186.00

184.00

182.00

180.00

178.00

176.00
174.00
172.00
170.00

168.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

September 10, 2025

Page 1



