

# Illinois Walleye Trail-Spring Valley Walleye Club

## Team Tournament Results

### 5/04/2025 Heidecke Lake

Division: IWT 2025

Federation#:

Team	Boat#	Team#	Fish	Wgt	Pnlty	Bns	B/F	Total	YTDB	Pts
1 JORDAN KIMBROUGH-TOBY DIETRICH	4	29	3/ 3	11.00			4.64	11.00		200.00
2 ADAM SANDOR-STEVE SANDOR-*GRADY SANDOR	21	25	3/ 3	10.38			4.48	10.38		198.00
3 MARTY ZEMANEK-ERIC MAGGIO-*TIM SCHWINGLE	15	13	3/ 3	9.87			4.95	9.87		196.00
4 TIM SCHOMER-RANDY CARROLL-*WILLIAM LOFTUS	12	26	3/ 3	8.73			3.38	8.73		194.00
5 NATHAN COUGHLIN-TONY ELY	17	48	3/ 3	7.81			2.52	7.81		192.00
6 DUSTIN SHELDON-> MATTHEW LOCKE	7	32	3/ 3	5.71				5.71		190.00
7 TOM THOMAS-WILL BRAMEL-*PHIL TRAEGER	19	50	3/ 3	5.48				5.48		188.00
8 JAMES GALAT-RONEN GALAT-*STEVE BELL	18	49	3/ 3	5.44				5.44		186.00
9 JOHN DALZOT-JENNA HERRICK-*MOLLY DALZOT	1	1	3/ 3	4.26				4.26		184.00
10 KEN DAGE-DAVE KLESZYK-*ZACK ZYLINSKI	14	22	2/ 2	3.71				3.71		182.00
11 JOSH SIMMONS-ERIC REIHMAN-*BRIAN MUMBY	13	40	2/ 2	3.62				3.62		180.00
12 MIKE WUJEK-DANE PETERSON	16	47	1/ 1	2.68			2.68	2.68		178.00
13 MIKE HALKO-PAT SAYLER	20	51	1/ 1	2.13			2.13	2.13		176.00
14 SCOTT ANZULAS-BOB JONES	2	2	1/ 1	2.08			2.08	2.08		174.00
15 TIM MILLER-ROSTYK CHOP	8	10	1/ 1	1.81			1.81	1.81		172.00
16 MATHEW CLEMMONS-SETH SPANGLER	9	34	1/ 1	1.55			1.55	1.55		170.00
17 SCOTT WIENSKI-BOB KRAUSE	10	46	1/ 1	1.46			1.46	1.46		168.00
18 RYAN FELDOTT-BRANDON SAMOLITIS-*JORDAN CRANE	5	20		.00				.00		100.00
18 AUSTIN GRIGGS-BOB PARK-*LUCAS TILLER	3	3		.00				.00		100.00
18 JOHN HOGUE-SHAWN HARRIS	11	23		.00				.00		100.00
18 ALAN RUHLAND-MAYSON RUHLAND	6	43		.00				.00		100.00

<b>Teams Fished:</b>	<b>21</b>	<b>Hours Fished:</b>	<b>8.00</b>
<b>Total Fish Weighed:</b>	<b>37</b>	<b>Average Weight / Fish</b>	<b>2.37</b>
<b>Total Fish Released:</b>	<b>37 (100%)</b>	<b>Average #Fish / Team:</b>	<b>1.76</b>
<b>Total Fish Weight:</b>	<b>87.72</b>	<b>Average Weight / Tear</b>	<b>3.99</b>